CHAMBERVIEWS

SURVEY MANAGER

FACP Survey Report

Survey: Thursday Survey - 4/9/15

Total Responses: 43

Please indicate which types of awards your chamber gives (select all that apply).

Business of the Year
Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Non-Profit of the Year
Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Citizen of the Year
Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Business Leader of the Year
Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Other

Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Votes
30
13

Votes
11
32

Votes
14

29

Votes
15
28

Votes
30
13

%0
69.7%

30.2%

%0
25.5%

74.4%

%0
32.5%

67.4%

%
34.8%

65.1%

%0
69.7%

30.2%

Graph

Graph

Graph

Graph

Graph

If you selected "other" for the above question, please elaborate.

Quick View Details

If your chamber gives any of the following awards, please check those that REQUIRE the recipient to be a

MEMBER. (select all that apply)

Business of the Year
Answer

Checked

Unchecked

Non-Profit of the Year
Answer

Checked

Votes
31
12

Votes

10

%0
72%

27.9%

%

23.2%

Graph

Graph


http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=15097671&questionID=17472

Unchecked 33

Citizen of the Year

Answer Votes
Checked 2
Unchecked 41

Business Leader of the Year

76.7%

%
4.6%

95.3%

%0
34.8%

65.1%

%
34.8%

65.1%

Graph

Graph

Graph

If the awards are given at a banquet/reception that requires a paid ticket, do the recipients receive a free

Answer Votes
Checked 15
Unchecked 28
Other

Answer Votes
Checked 15
Unchecked 28
ticket?

Answer Votes
Yes 18
No 20
No Response 5

%0
41.8%
46.5%

11.6%

Graph

Who serves as the judges for your chamber's awards? For example, a chamber committee, SCORE, etc. If
different groups judge different awards, please list all.

Quick View Details



http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=15097671&questionID=17482

	chamberviews.com
	Survey Manager


