



## **FACP Survey Report**

Survey: Thursday Survey - 4/9/15

Total Responses: 43

Please indicate which types of awards your chamber gives (select all that apply).

#### **Business of the Year**

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	30	69.7%	
Unchecked	13	30.2%	

### Non-Profit of the Year

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	11	25.5%	
Unchecked	32	74.4%	

### Citizen of the Year

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	14	32.5%	
Unchecked	29	67.4%	

### **Business Leader of the Year**

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	15	34.8%	
Unchecked	28	65.1%	

#### Other

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	30	69.7%	
Unchecked	13	30.2%	

If you selected "other" for the above question, please elaborate.

## **Quick View Details**

If your chamber gives any of the following awards, please check those that REQUIRE the recipient to be a MEMBER. (select all that apply)

# **Business of the Year**

Answer	Votes	%	Graph	
Checked	31	72%		
Unchecked	12	27.9%		
N. B. CI. CII. V				

#### Non-Profit of the Year

Answer	Votes	%	Graph
Checked	10	23.2%	

